
Surname Name Company E-mail Contact 1 ECSA No. CPD Registration No.

Bowes Leisel eThekwini Municipality leisel.bowes@durban.gov.za
2021301031 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-016

Bowman Hugh LSC Brunette cc lscbdbn@iafrica.com 083 461 6269
780013 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-017

Brown Ken Structural Maintenance smsw@mweb.co.za 082 554 5460
9370074 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-018

Chetty Kubendran TCA Consulting Engineers trevor@tca-ce.co.za 072 372 5362
200170037 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-019

Dawson Giselle Contest giselle@contest.co.za 084 429 8077
201120854 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-020

Denys Frank Zutari frank.denys@zutari.com
20110127 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-021

Gabriel Neil Nyeleti ngabriel@nyeleti.co.za 082 824 6370
201980685 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-022

Govender Sam SRR Engineers sam801001@gmail.com 083 605 4828
2019300350 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-023

Naicker Salomé SANRAL naickers@nra.co.za 084 342 4220
20130154 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-024

Naidu Sadasivan LSC Brunette cc naidus@lscbrunette.co.za 083 255 3330
20010315 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-025

Ogle Orrin Naidu Consulting (Pty) Ltd orrin.ogle@naiduconsulting.co.za 061 699 7836
2019401775 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-026

Perrie Bryan Cement & Concrete SA bryan.perrie@cemcon-sa.org.za 083 309 4260
870141 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-027

Ramlukan Merrill PERI Formwork Scaffolding Engineering 

(Pty) Ltd

vernon.makhombothi@peri.co.za 032 533 9307
201720241 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-028

Rankine Roderick RRES rod.rankine@telkomsa.net 083 309 4258
20000276 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-049

Suleman Riaz Durban University of Technology riazsuleman111@gmail.com 073 557 0424
202202191 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-029
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